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2018-2019 MBHS STUDENT SERVICES FORM

Name Grade
LANGUAGE ARTS FINE ARTS
English AP 25 327  Artll
Debate/Forensics 30 328 2D Design Sem
329  Adv. 2D Design Sem
330 Draw/Paint Sem
331  Draw/Paint Adv Sem
FOREIGN LANGUAGES 332 3D Design Sem
333  Adv. 3D Design Sem
French 40 334  Art AP Drawing Year
Latin 40 335 Art AP 2D Year
Spanish 40 336  Art AP 3D Year
337 Photography | Sem
338 Photography Il Sem
SOCIAL STUDIES 339 Photography AP Year
340 VA Port Enhance-Davis/Dudley
Critical Film Studies 10 340A Photo Port Enhancement-Morgan
European History AP 25 341 The Art of Cinema
Government AP/Comp Gov't 20 342 Technical Theater Sem
Micro/Macro Economics AP 20 343 Theater Arts
Psychology 10 344  Music Tech
AP Psychology 25 345  Costume/Make Up
U.S. History AP 25 346  Media Arts
346A Choir
MATHEMATICS 346B Music Theory AP
Calculus 15
Calculus AP AB 30 BUSINESS, CAREER & OTHER
Calculus AP BC 30
Statistics AP 30 349 Accounting
350 Business Law
351  MGT Principles
SCIENCE 352 Business Finance
Anat. & Physiology (Reg & Adv) 35 353  Business Technology |
Biology AP 35 354 Business Technology Il
Chemistry 35 355  Multi-Media Publishing
Chemistry Adv. 35 356 Career Co-op
Chemistry AP 35 357 Career Focus
Earth & Space 35 358 Driver Education
Environmental Science AP 35 358A Engineering Your World
Forensic Science 35 359 Medical Rotations
Physics 35 360 P.E.-Onecharge per year
Physics AP | 35 361 Leadership MB
Physics AP Il 35 361A Computer Aided Drafting
Physics AP C 35 361B Computer Science A AP
361C Computer Science Principles AP
361D Entrepreneurship
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SECTION B - GENERAL SERVICE (TO BE PAID BY ALL STUDENTS)

362. SENIORS: Includes Do What You Are Interest Inventory, class dues, locker fee, one student
handbook, tech bundle & printing, Student Activity Pass, which admits the student to
all regular home athletic events, and one Yearbook. $290

362 1. SENIOR GRADUATION FEE - OPTIONAL $85

363. JUNIORS: Includes PSAT, class dues, locker fee, one student handbook, tech bundle & printing,
Student Activity Pass, which admits the student to all regular home athletic events,

and one Yearbook. $290

363 J. JUNIOR PROM FEE - JUNIORS PAY SENIOR FROM FEE $30

364. SOPHOMORES: Includes PSAT, class dues, locker fee, one student handbook,

tech bundle & printing, Student Activity Pass, which admits the student to all regular home athletic

events, and one Yearbook. $290

Initial here if you do not wish to purchase a yearbook and $80 will be deducted from
the General Services Fee. This is the only time yearbooks will be sold.

365. PARKING FEE (REQUIRED OF ALL DRIVING JUNIORS AND SENIORS) $50

SECTION D - OPTIONAL SERVICES & DONATIONS

366. FRIENDS OF MBHS BAND

367. FRIENDS OF MBHS LIBRARY

367A. FRIENDS OF MBHS WRITING CENTER

368. FINE ARTS DONATION

369. FRIENDS OF THE MUSE LITERARY MAGAZINE

370. SWORD & SHIELD NEWSPAPER $15

372. SGA STUDENT ID FUNDRAISER $10

373-376. GENERAL DONATION ($25, $50, $100, OR OTHER)
377. FRIENDS OF THE MBHS HEALTH ROOM

GRAND TOTAL



